
Date Home Team Away Team Field Note
Tuesday, Jun 16 Rubicon Laconia Green Neosho
Tuesday, Jun 16 Brownsville 1 Laconia Black Brownsville

Thursday, Jun 18 Laconia Blue Laconia White Rosendale Intermediate

Monday, Jun 22 Laconia Blue Brownsville 2 Eldorado
Monday, Jun 22 Laconia White Laconia Black Rosendale Intermediate

Wednesday, Jun 24 Laconia Blue Laconia Black Brandon Park South

Thursday, Jun 25 Laconia White Rubicon Brandon Park South

Monday, Jun 29 Laconia Blue Brownsville 1 Eldorado
Monday, Jun 29 Laconia Black Brownsville 2 Rosendale Intermediate

Tuesday, Jun 30 Brownsville 1 Laconia White

Tuesday, July 7th Horicon Laconia Green River Bend Field

Wednesday, Jul 8 Oakfield Black Laconia Blue East Diamond
Wednesday, Jul 8 NFDL Laconia Black

Thursday, Jul 9 Laconia Green Laconia White Rosendale Intermediate

Monday, Jul 13 Laconia Blue Laconia White Rosendale Intermediate
Monday, Jul 13 Oakfield Orange Laconia Black East Diamond

Wednesday, Jul 15 NFDL Black Laconia Blue East Diamond Village Park. 200 Winnebago Street

Thursday, Jul 16 Laconia Black Rubicon Rosendale Intermediate



Monday, Jul 20 Oakfield Orange Laconia Blue East Diamond
Monday, Jul 20 Laconia White Oakfield Black Eldorado

Tuesday, July 21st Laconia Green Brownsville 1 Taylor Park

Wednesday, Jul 22 Horicon Laconia Blue River Bend Park
Wednesday, Jul 22 Oakfield Laconia Black East Diamond

Thursday, Jul 23 Laconia White Oakfield Orange Eldorado

Monday, Jul 27 Rubicon Laconia White
Monday, Jul 27 Laconia Green Laconia Black Eldorado
Monday, Jul 27 NFDL Orange Laconia Blue East Diamond Village Park. 200 Winnebago Street

Thursday, Jul 30 NFDL Black Laconia White NFDL
Thursday, Jul 30 Oakfield Black Laconia Green Oakfield East
Thursday, Jul 30 Laconia Black Brownsville 1 Rosendale Intermediate

Monday, Aug 3 Laconia Blue Oakfield Black Taylor Park

Thursday, Aug 6 Laconia Green Laconia Blue Taylor Park


